**** PLEASE NOTE:

BUYER:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

00005

00006

00007

675-40- 091636

675-40- 091637

675-40- 088551

675-40- 088542

675-40- 088543

675-40- 088547

675-40- 088548

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2232901 MOSQUI TO CONTRCOL | NSECTI ClI DES, SPRAYERS
AND SUPPLI ES

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm
BRI QUETS, SUSTAI NED RELEASE, 180 DAY GAL
M CROBI AL BRI QUETS.
ADAPCO CS $
BRAND: B2E MODEL: FOURSTAR 180 DAY
AQUA ANVI L, WATER BASED ADULTI Cl DE LB
CONTAI NER SI ZE: 30 GAL
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD GAL
BRAND:  AQUAANVI L MODEL :
BACI LLUS SPHAERI CUS LB
LARVI Cl DE, RTU GRANULES
ADAPCO LB
BRAND:  SPHERATAX MODEL: SPH 50G
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD LB
BRAND: VECTCOLEX CG MODEL :
BACI LLUS THURI NG ENSI S | SRAELENSI S (BTI) GAL
LARVI CI DE LI QUI D,
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD GAL
BRAND: VECTOBAC 12AS MODEL :
BACI LLUS THURI NGI ENSI S | SRAELENSI S (BTI) GAL
LARVI CI DE LI QUI D,
ADAPCO GAL
BRAND: AQUABAC XT LIQUI D MODEL :
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD GAL
BRAND: VECTOBAC 12AS MODEL :
BACI LLUS THURI NG ENSI S | SRAELENSI S (BTI) LB
LARVI CI DE PELLETS
ADAPCO LB
BRAND: AQUABAC 400G PELLET MODEL :
BACI LLUS THURI NG ENSI S | SRAELENSI S (BTI) LB
LARVI CI DE, SHORT TERM CONTRCL, RTU
ADAPCO LB
BRAND: AQUABAC 200G MODEL :
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD LB

CRI ST WATTS

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 01/05/12

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 01/05/12

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

607.

265.

32.

28.

32.

* Kk kk

70000

00000

. 07000

. 07000

45000

43000

45000

. 37000

. 54000

. 71000



00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

675-40- 088550

675-40- 088527

675-40- 088528

675-40- 088529

675-40- 088532

BRAND: VECTOBAC G MODEL :

BACI LLUS THURI NG ENSI S | SRAELENSI S (BTl )

LARVI CI DE, BRI QUETS

ADAPCO
BRAND: SUMM T BTl BRI QUETS  MODEL:

G L MANUFACTURI NG | NC
BRAND: SUMM T MOSQUI TO DUNK  MODEL:

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD
BRAND: SUW T BTI MODEL :

VETHOPRENE LARVI CI DE BRI QUETS, RTU,
(30 DAY), ALTOSI D OR EQUAL

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD

BRAND: ALTCSI D 30 DAY MODEL :
ADAPCO

BRAND: ALTCSI D 30 DAY MODEL :
SEE BI D

UNI VAR USA | NC

BRAND: ALTGCSI D MODEL :

METHOPRENE LARVI Cl DE BRI QUETS, RTU,
(150 DAY), ALTOSID XR OR EQUAL,

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD
BRAND: ALTCSID XR MODEL :

ADAPCO
BRAND: ALTCSID XR BRI QUETS  MODEL:
SEE BID

UNI VAR USA | NC
BRAND: ALTOSID XR MODEL :

METHOPRENE LARVI Cl DE BRI QUETS "1 NGOT™"

RTU (150 DAY)
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD

BRAND: ALTOSI D | NGOT XR MODEL :
ADAPCO

BRAND: ALTOSI D XR | NGOT MODEL :
SEE BID

UNI VAR USA | NC

BRAND: ALTOSID XR MODEL :

o)
)

BRI

B 2 8 28 8 8 8
(@]

8 8 8 8

8 8 8 8

ETS

=

Cs

METHOPRENE LARVI CI DE, LI QUI D CONCENTRATE GAL

ALTOSI D SR-5 OR EQUAL

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD

BRAND: A L.L. SR-5 MODEL :
ADAPCO

BRAND: ALTCSID SR-5 LIQU D  MODEL:
SEE BI D

UNI VAR USA | NC

GAL

GAL

65.

78.

85.

420.

420.

420.

666.

666.

666.

666.

666.

666.

247.

247.

247.

52000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

60000

60000

60000

60000

60000

60000

93000

93000

93000



BRAND: SR-5 MODEL :

00013 675- 40- 088540 MONOMOLECULAR FI LM LI QUI D LARVI CI DE AND  GAL
PUPI Cl DE
ADAPCO GAL $ 39. 03000
BRAND: AGNI QUE MVF MODEL :

00014 675- 40- 088541 MONOMOLECULAR FI LM LI QUI D LARVI CI DE AND  GAL
PUPI Cl DE
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD GAL $ . 00000
BRAND: MODEL :
ADAPCO GAL $ 36. 25000
BRAND: AGNI QUE MVF MODEL :

00015 675- 40- 088539 SURFACE O L LARVI Cl DE, GAL
RTU, 3-4 DAY CONTROL
UNI VAR USA | NC GAL $ 9. 15000
BRAND: MASTERLI NE LARVACI DE  MODEL:
ADAPCO GAL $ 10. 84000
BRAND: BVA2 LARVICIDE O L MODEL :
SEE Bi D
ADAPCO GAL $ 10. 93000
BRAND. BVA2 LARVICIDE O L MODEL :
SEE BI D
ADAPCO GAL $ 11. 40000
BRAND: BVA2 LARVICIDE O L MODEL :
SEE BIi D
G L MANUFACTURI NG | NC GAL $ 13. 66000
BRAND: PERVADE MODEL :

00016 675- 40- 088554 MALATHI ON ADULTI Cl DE GAL
96. 5% ACTI VE | NGREDI ENTS
ADAPCO GAL $ 44. 19000
BRAND:  FYFANON MODEL :

00017 675- 40- 088555 MALATHI ON ADULTI Cl DE GAL
96. 5% ACTI VE | NGREDI ENTS
ADAPCO GAL $ 39. 91000
BRAND:  FYFANON MODEL :
SEE Bi D

00018 675- 40- 088557 MALATHI ON ADULTI CI DE, ULV & THERVAL GAL
96. 5% ACTI VE | NGREDI ENTS
ADAPCO GAL $ 44. 19000
BRAND:  FYFANON MODEL :

00019 675- 40- 088590 PERVETHRIN 4 + 8 ADULTI Cl DE GAL
LIQU D RTU
ADAPCO GAL $ 36. 95000
BRAND. PERVANONE 4-8 RTU MODEL :

00020 675-40- 088591 PERMETHRIN 4 + 8 ADULTI Cl DE GAL



00021

00022

00023

00024

00025

00026

675-40- 088673

675-40- 088619

675-40- 088620

675-40- 088626

675-40- 088636

675-40- 088640

LI QU D RTU

ADAPCO
BRAND: PERVMANONE 4-8 RTU MODEL :

PERVETHRI N 20% WATERBASED ADULTI Cl DE
THERVAL OR ULV. MJST HAVE TECHNOLOGY

RED Rl VER SPECI ALTI ES | NC
EEQNBI b AQUA- PURSUI T ULV MODEL :

G L MANUFACTURI NG | NC
BRAND: AQUA M ST 20.6 20.6 MODEL :

ADAPCO
BRAND:  AQUARESLI N MODEL :
SEE BID

RESVETHRI N 18 + 54 ADULTI Cl DE
ULV (M X WTH O L)

ADAPCO
BRAND: SCOURCE 18-54 MODEL :

M NERAL O L USED FOR DULI TI NG
RESMETHRI N, SUN PAR 107, ORCHEX 798 OR

UNI VAR USA | NC

BRAND: SUNPAR 97 MODEL :
50 GAL

ADAPCO

BRAND. BVA 13

40, 50 & 55 GAL DRUM AVAI LABLE
ADAPCO

BRAND. BVA 13
40, 50 & 55 GAL DRUMS AVAI LABLE

ADAPCO
BRAND: BVA
40, 50 & 55 GAL DRUVMS AVAI LABLE

SUM THRI N ADULTI CI DE
ULV LI QUI D CONCENTRATE (M X WTH O L)

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD
BRAND: ANVIL 10+10 MODEL :

ULV FLUSHI NG SOLUTI ON
RTU LI QUI D FOR FLUSH NG QUT ULV

ADAPCO
BRAND: BVA FLUSHI NG SOLUTI O MODEL:

G L MANUFACTURI NG | NC

BRAND: FLUSHI NG SCLUTI ON MODEL :
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD
BRAND: ULV FLUSH MODEL :

ULV SPRAYER, ELECTRI C FCR ATV, OFF- ROAD
OR HARD TO REACH SI TES

35.

149.

176.

194.

422.

11.

41.

185.

50000

00000

00000

00000

68000

. 50000

. 99000

. 10000

. 35000

. 00000

54000

10000

00000



00027

00028

00029

00030

00032

00033

00034

675-40- 088644

675-40- 088645

675-40- 088646

675-40- 088649

675-40- 088651

675-40- 088655

675-40- 088656

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD
BRAND: MODEL :

TRUCK MOUNTED ULV HEADY DUTY FOGGER
M NI MUM 18 HP

UNI VAR USA | NC

BRAND: LONDON FOG MODEL :
ADAPCO
BRAND:  ADAPCO | NC MODEL :
SEE BID

TRUCK MOUNTED ULV HEAVY DUTY FOGGER
M N MUM 18 HP

UNI VAR USA | NC
BRAND: LONDON FOG

ADAPCO
BRAND:
SEE BI D

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD
BRAND: CLARKE

ULV FOGGER
MAG ULV FOGGER OR EQUAL

ADAPCO
BRAND:  ADAPCO | NC

UNI VAR USA | NC
BRAND: LONDON FOG

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD
BRAND:

HANDHELD ULV FOGGER UNI T
COLT, Pl OR EQUAL

ADAPCO
BRAND:  ARROGUN

UNI VAR USA | NC
BRAND: LONDON FOG

PONER BACKPACK, GAS POWERED
DUSTER/ M STER

UNI VAR USA | NC
BRAND: MORAYANVA

ADAPCO
BRAND:  MARUYAMVA

CDC GRAVI D TRAP

MODEL :

ADAPCO | NC MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD

BRAND: CDC GRAVID TRAP 6 V  MODEL:

EA $ 39

EA

EA $ 7, 250.
18- 20

EA $ 7, 350.
GUARDI AN 190ES

EA

EA $ 7, 250.
18- 20

EA $ 7, 600.
GUARDI AN 190

EA $ 10, 990.
122090HV GRI ZZLY SMr

EA

EA $ 2,195.
GUARDI AN 55ES WR C

EA $ 2, 250.
MAG ULV

EA $ 11, 600.

EA

EA $ 989.
BULLET

EA $ 1, 800.
CO.T

EA

EA 779.
M BAK PAK

EA $ 799.
M ST DUSTER MD155DX

EA

EA $ 850.
13558

BATTERY AB 6V-10 AMP HR FOR CDC GRAVI D EA

. 00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



00035

00036

00037

00038

00039

00041

00042

675-40- 088657

675-40- 088664

675-40- 088667

675-40- 088668

675-40- 088669

675-40- 088599

675-40- 088600

TRAP
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD

BRAND: CLARKE MODEL: BAT6/ 10
BATTERY CHARGER, FULLY AUTO FOR 2 YV EA
BATTERI ES, 1.5 AMPS/ HR EACH FOR

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD EA
BRAND: CLARKE MODEL: CHGL

FI ELD EQUI PMENT, LARVAL DI PPERS (OS]
(10 DI PPERS PER CASE)

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD CS
BRAND: CLARKE DI PPERS MODEL: 31696
SOFTWARE PROGRAM THAT | NTERFACES EA
GPS BASED TRACKI NG W TH SPRAY DATA

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD EA
BRAND: MODEL :

ADAPCO EA
BRAND:  ADAPCO | NC MODEL:  GEOTRACKER
SEE BI D

GPS BASED TRACKI NG AND SPRAY DATA EA
MONI TORI NG | N REAL TI ME

ADAPCO EA
BRAND:  ADAPCO | NC MODEL: MONI TCR 4
SEE BID

STAB BOARD TRACKS VEHI CLE WTH GPS DATA EA
AND MONI TORS BASI C VEHI CLE AND SPRAYER
ADAPCO

BRAND:  ADAPCO | NC MODEL: MONI TOR LT
SEE BI D

PERVETHRIN 30 + 30 ADULTICIDE LI QUI D EA
CONCENTRATE (M X W TH DULI TI NG O L)

G L MANUFACTURI NG | NC EA
BRAND: QOVEGO M ST MAC MODEL :

ADAPCO GAL
BRAND: PERMANONE 30- 30 MODEL :

SEE BI D

UNI VAR USA | NC EA
BRAND: KONTRCL 30-30 MODEL :

PERVETHRI N 30 + 30 ADULTI CI DE LI QUI D EA
CONCENTRATE (M X W TH DULI TI NG O L)

G L MANUFACTURI NG | NC EA
BRAND: QOVEGO M ST MAC MODEL :

ADAPCO GAL

BRAND: PERM X UL 30-30 MODEL :
SEE BID

T

180.

57.

77.

105.

995.

5, 800.

1, 700.

67.

69.

81.

67.

69.

00000

00000

40000

00000

00000

00000

00000

82000

47000

50000

91000

47000



00043

00044

00045

00046

00047

00048

00049

675-40- 088613

675-40- 088565

675-40- 088566

675-40- 088616

675-40- 088617

675-40- 088581

675-40- 088582

UNI VAR USA | NC

BRAND: KONTRCL 30-30 MODEL :
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD
BRAND: Bl OM ST 30+30 MODEL :

PYRETHRO D 31 + 66 ADULTI CI DE LI QUI D
CONCENTRATE (M X WTH ULV O L) PERVANONE

UNI VAR USA | NC

BRAND: KONTRCL 31-67 MODEL :
G L MANUFACTURI NG | NC

BRAND: PERM X UL 31-66 MODEL :
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD

BRAND: BI OM ST 31+66 MODEL :
ADAPCO

BRAND: PERVANONE 31- 66 MODEL :
SEE BID

CHLORPHRI FOS 24. 6% ADULTI CI DE, LIQUI D
RTU, 30 GALLON CONTAI NER

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD
BRAND: MOSQUI TOM ST TWO MODEL :

CHLORPHRI FOS 24. 6% ADULTI CI DE, LI QUI D
RTU, 55 GALLON DRUM

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD
BRAND: MOSQUI TOM ST TWO MODEL :

RESMETHRIN 4 + 12 ADULTI ClI DE, RTU
SCOURGE 4 + 12 OR EQUAL

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD

BRAND: MOSQUI TOM ST 4+12 MODEL :
ADAPCO
BRAND:  SCI YRCGE 4012 MODEL :
SEE BID

RESMETHRIN 4 + 12 ADULTI Cl DE, RTU
SCOURCE 4 + 12 OR EQUAL

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD
BRAND:  MOSQUI TOVASTER 4+12 MODEL :

ADAPCO
BRAND: SCOURCE 4-12 MODEL :

PERVETHRIN 3 + 15 ADULTI CI DE, LIQUI D RTU
30 GALLON CONTAI NER

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD
BRAND: Bl ST 3+15 MODEL :

PERVETHRIN 3 + 15 ADULTI CI DE, LI QUI D RTU
55 GALLON DRUM

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PRCD
BRAND: Bl ST 3+15 MODEL :

79.

125.

115.

116.

125.

133.

142.

55.

55.

107.

55.

102.

55.

55.

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

23000

00000

00000

80000

00000

81000

00000

00000



00050 675-40-092422 PESTICl DE, MOSQUI TO CONTROL ADULTI Cl DE EA
ACTI VE | NGREDI ENT: ETOFENPROX 20%

CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD GAL $ 55. 00000
BRAND: MODEL :
ADAPCO GAL $ 292. 00000
BRAND: ZEN VEX E20 MODEL :
UNI VAR USA | NC EA $ 295. 00000
BRAND: ZENI VEX MODEL: E20

00054 675-40- 092426 BACULLUS SPHARI CUS/ BACI LLUS EA
THURI NGUENSI S SUBSTAI NED RELEASE
ADAPCO Cs $ 232. 78000
BRAND: FOURSTAR 45 DAY MODEL :

00055 675-40- 092427 BACULLUS SPHARI CUS/ BACI LLUS EA
THURI NGUENSI S SUBSTAI NED RELEASE
ADAPCO Cs $ 387. 34000
BRAND: FOURSTAR 90 DAY MODEL :

00056 675-40- 088553 BACI LLUS SPHAERI CUS/ BACI LLUS EA
THURI NG ENSI S WATER SCLUABLE PACKETS,
ADAPCO Cs $ 700. 04000
BRAND: SPHERATAX WGP MODEL :

00057 675-40- 092428 NATULAR G LARVI CI DE, SPI NOSAD . 5% EA
GRANULE, 40 LB BAG
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD EA $ 524. 00000
BRAND: NATULAR G MODEL :

00058 675-40- 092429 NATULAR T30 LARVI CI DE, SPI NOSAD 8. 33% EA
TABLET - 30 DAY, 440 PER CASE
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD EA $ 525. 00000
BRAND: NATULAR T30 MODEL :

00059 675-40- 092430 NATULAR XRT LARVI CI DE, SPI NOSAD 6. 25% EA
EXTENDED RELEASE TABLET - 180 DAYS
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD EA $ 831. 57000
BRAND: NATULAR XRT MODEL :

00060 675-40-092431 NATULAR 2EC LARVI Cl DE, SPI NOSAD 20. 6% EA
EMUSI FI ABLE CONC. 2.5 GAL CONTAI NER
CLARKE MOSQUI TO CONTROL PROD GAL $ 781. 30000

BRAND: NATULAR 2EC MODEL :



